

Before : Mrs. C. J. Bhatt
Master & Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)

Date : 26th October, 2016.

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:-

- 7) S/2569/2012) None present for Plaintiffs.
) Ms. Mahi Laka i/b Ashok Singh for Advocate for
) Defendant No. 10
)
) P. C. : Learned Advocate for the Defendants
) submits that matter is at the stage of admission
) and denial of documents and not for final hearing.
) Hence, removed from board.
- 8) S/70/2014) Ms. Ankita Agrawal i/b DSK Legal for Advocate
) for Plaintiffs.
) Ms. Priyanka Shetty i/b Advaya Legal for
) Advocate for Defendants.
) P. C. : Learned Advocate for the parties submits
) that matter is at the stage of admission and denial
) of documents and not for final hearing. Hence,
) removed from board.

26/10/2016

Master and Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)