

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
IN ITS COMMERCIAL DIVISION

COMMERCIAL IP SUIT NO. 103 OF 2012

Girdharilal B. Nayyar

...Plaintiff

Versus

Indus Wam Syndicate And Ors

...Defendants

WITH
CHAMBER ORDER NO. 1353 OF 2019

Mr. Anand Mishra a/w Abdullah Shaikh i/b Mr. Ashok M. Saraogi for the
Plaintiff.

CORAM : ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.
DATE : 9th APRIL, 2026

P.C.

1. Mr. Mishra has today submitted that the Plaintiff's Affidavit of evidence is ready, however prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file Affidavit of documents and compilation of documents.

2. Stand over to **24th April, 2026**.

[ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.]